
1  

 
 

 

EXTENSION OF NOTICE INVITING TENDER  
 

 
 
This is for information of all concerned that the Notice Inviting Tender vide reference no. GBP/8.1.3/2023-
24/5619 dated 2.2.2024 has been extended till 29th February 2024 up to 2 PM. 
 

 
 
 

Sd/- 
Chief Executive Officer 
Guwahati Biotech Park 

Guwahati Biotech Park 

Technology Incubation Centre, Amingaon, 

Guwahati-781031 

www.guwahatibiotechpark.com 

GBP/8.1.3/2023-24/5651 DATED 23.2.2024 

http://www.guwahatibiotechpark.com/


2 

 

 


